
Sessional Papers (No. 101)

STATEMENT showing the names of persons who have tendered for the consti uction of
a Graving Dock at Point Lévis, with the amount of their Tenders.

Names.
Amount, including

the constructon of a
second entrance at
head of the dock.

$ cts.

MeNamee & Lemay.....................................
Campbell, Radcliffe & Lord.........................
Denis O'Brien ............................ ...............
Smith, Ripley & Blake.................................
Macdonald & Falardeau. ...............................
Peters, McCann & White..............................
Valin, Charlebois, Shanly & Fréchette...........
Loss, McRae, Moore & Wright......................
Beaucage & Chateauvert............ .....
Charles McCarron & Co................... ........ ...
Worthington, Macdonell, Macdonald & Isbester.

Certified.
(Signed)

ilarbour Commissioners' Office,
Quebec, 22nd March, 1879.

328,428
336,098
356,867
416,234
438,390
438,498
450,265
456,819
574,927
577,234
584,194

Amount not
including the con-

struction of a
second antrance at
head of the dock.

8 ets.

321,827 20
334,591 23
358,404 92
409,383 43
431,879 78
431,804 53
442,725 66
449,045 42
559,088 42
565,075 57
574,051 67

A. H1. VERRET,
Secretary-Treasurer.

(.By Telegraph from Ottawa.)
12th April, 1878.

Government desire to be informed regurding Graving Dock Tenders.
(Signed) F. BRAUN.

To A. Il. VERRET.

Certified.
(Signed)

Harbour Commissioners' Office,
Quebec, 22nd March, 1879.

(By Telegraph from Quebe

Tenders received and under consideration. W
arrived at.

To P. Bau&t,
Secretary Public Works Department,

Ottawa.

(Sign

Certified.
(Signed)

Iarbour Commissioners' Office,
Quebec, 22nd March, 1879.

3
101-i.

Secretary.

A. 11. VERRET,
Secretary- Treasurer.

'c.)
12th April, 1878.

ill advise as soon as decision

ed) A. H. VERRET.

A. H. VEtR -TRET.
Secretary- Treasurer.
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