STATEMENT showing the names of persons who have tendered for the construction of a Graving Dock at Point Lévis, with the amount of their Tenders.

Names.	Amount, including the construction of a second entrance at head of the dock.	Amount not including the con- struction of a second entrance at head of the dock.
	\$ cts.	\$ cts.
McNamee & Lemay	328,428 39	321,827 20
Campbell, Radcliffe & Lord	336,098 99	334,591 23
Denis O'Brien	356,867 69	358,404 92
Smith, Ripley & Blake	416,234 70	409,383 43
Macdonald & Falardeau	438,390 58	431,879 78
Peters, McCann & White	438,498 25	431,804 53
Valin, Charlebois, Shanly & Fréchette	450,265 76	442,725 66
Loss, McRae, Moore & Wright	456,819 51	449,045 42
Beaucage & Chateauvert	574,927 66	559,088 42
Charles McCarron & Co	577,234 70	565,075 57
Worthington, Macdonell, Macdonald & Isbester.	584,194 74	574,051 67

Certified. (Signed)

A. H. VERRET, Secretary-Treasurer.

Harbour Commissioners' Office, Quebec, 22nd March, 1879.

(By Telegraph from Ottawa.)

12th April, 1878. Government desire to be informed regurding Graving Dock Tenders. F. BRAUN. (Signed) Secretary.

To A. H. VERRET.

Certified. (Signed)

A. H. VERRET, Secretary-Treasurer.

Harbour Commissioners' Office, Quebec, 22nd March, 1879.

(By Telegraph from Quebec.)

Tenders received and under consideration. Will advise as soon as decision arrived at.

(Signed)

To F. BRAUN,

Secretary Public Works Department, Ottawa.

Certified. (Signed)

Harbour Commissioners' Office, Quebec, 22nd March, 1879. A. H. VERRET. Secretary-Treasurer.

101-11

3

12th April, 1878.

A. H. VERRET.